

## 2023 Central District Rose Show & Conference

September 22, 23, 24, 2023 Radisson Hotel, Lenexa, Kansas

You are invited to attend the Central District Rose Show & Conference. Registration is required for all convention event participants.

The Rose Show and event schedule is available at:

www.kansascityrosesociety.org

## **Registration Form**

Name	
Please print name(s) as you want them to appear on your name tags.	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Telephone Number	
email Address	
Registration	Number of people attending x \$125.00 = \$ (**After August 30: \$150.00)
Friday	
<b>Opening Reception</b> : Number of people	e attending No Charge
<u>Saturday</u>	
<b>Rose Show -</b> Do you plan to exhibit?	
# of Mini/MinFl #	of Large Hort # of Photos
Social Hour – Cash Bar	
Banquet (Please check preference)	Number of people attending x \$45.00 = \$
Beef Medallions Stuffed Chicken Breast	
Special Diet. Please describe _	
	Total Amount Due \$
Please make check payable to <i>Kansas City Rose Society</i> and <i>mail it with this form</i> to: Nancy Bramlett, 5318 Bluff Way, Parkville, MO 64152 - (816) 401-7165	
<ul> <li><u>Conference Location</u> Radisson Lenexa, KS. (12601 West 95th Steet)</li> <li>The <u>last day</u> to get the <u>American Rose Society hotel room discount</u> of <u>\$119.00 plus tax</u> is <u>September 1, 2023</u>.</li> <li>To make hotel reservations call: (913) 391-7749</li> </ul>	
Questions? Call Event Co-Chairs Laura Dickinson 913-449-9377 and John Riley 913-485-3873	

Rev 071423